252



## CERTIFICATE OF ORGANIZATION | LIBERT EFFECTIVE PROFESSIONAL LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY 2012 JUN -4 PM 12: 53

	I IMITED I IARII II	TV COMBANIVER A REPERSON
	(Instructions on back	TY COMPANY 2012 JUN -4 PM 12: 53 SECRETARY OF STATE
1 Their	name of the professional limited	JIAIL OF IDAMO
. , , , ,	M.C. Brown Law, PLLC	d liability company is:
	<del></del>	dresses of the initial designated office:
	18 Dry Creek Rd., Troy,	ID 83871
P	O. Box 721, Troy, ID 83	3871
(Mai	ling Address, if different than street address)	
3. The r	name and complete street addre	ess of the registered agent:
	chael C. Brown	1018 Dry Creek Rd., Troy, ID 83871
(Nar	ne)	(Street Address)
Mi	Name Chael C. Brown	Address P.O. Box 721, Troy, ID 83871
 Mailir	ng address for future correspond	dence (annual report notices):
. <b>Mai</b> lir	ng address for future correspond P.O. Box 721, Troy, ID	dence (annual report notices): 83871
<del></del>	ng address for future correspond P.O. Box 721, Troy, ID e effective date of filing (options	83871
5. Future 7. The liprofes	P.O. Box 721, Troy, ID e effective date of filing (options imited liability company is a pro	83871
3. Future 7. The liprofes profes profes	P.O. Box 721, Troy, ID e effective date of filing (options imited liability company is a prossions for which members are du	83871 al): fessional company, and the principal profession or ally licensed or otherwise legally authorized to render
The liprofes	P.O. Box 721, Troy, ID e effective date of filing (options imited liability company is a pro- ssions for which members are du ssional services is:  Law	al):  fessional company, and the principal profession or ally licensed or otherwise legally authorized to render
The liprofes profes gnature	P.O. Box 721, Troy, ID e effective date of filing (options imited liability company is a pro- ssions for which members are du ssional services is:  Law	al):  fessional company, and the principal profession or ally licensed or otherwise legally authorized to render authorized
The liprofest profest gnature ison.	e effective date of filing (options imited liability company is a prossions for which members are dussional services is:  Law of a manager, member or a	al):  fessional company, and the principal profession or ally licensed or otherwise legally authorized to render authorized
The liprofes profes gnature erson.	e effective date of filing (options imited liability company is a prossions for which members are dustional services is:  Law  of a manager, member or a me: Michael C. Brown	fessional company, and the principal profession or ally licensed or otherwise legally authorized to render authorized  Secretary of State use only
The liprofes profes gnature gn	e effective date of filing (optional imited liability company is a prossions for which members are dustional services is:  Law of a manager, member or a	al):  fessional company, and the principal profession or ally licensed or otherwise legally authorized to render authorized  Secretary of State use only

cert\_org\_pilc.pmd Rev. 07/2010

IDANO SECRETARY OF STATE
06/04/2012 05:00
CK: 1816148 CT: 172899 BH: 1326758
1 8 188.80 = 188.88 PROF LLC # 2

W114551